:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7326120

Sep 15, 2023 - 00:28 (UTC)

In epoch 228,941 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 655280 - 0.015861780 ETH®
25.70 USD

2 655281 - 0.015947213 ETH®
25.84 USD

3 655282 - 0.015909905 ETH&®
25.78 USD

4 655283 - 0.015939965 ETH®
25.83 USD

S 655284 - 0.015941883 ETH®
25.83 USD

6 655285 - 0.015944402 ETH®
25.84 USD

7 655286 - 0.015803787 ETH®
25.61 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/7326120
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/228941
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/655280
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/655281
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/655282
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/655283
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/655284
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/655285
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/655286

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

655287

655288

655291

Validator Id

166805

Amount

- 0.015949956
25.84 USD

- 0.015924045
25.80 USD

- 0.015890887
25.75 USD

- 0.015949684
25.84 USD

- 0.015978909
25.89 USD

- 0.015962689
25.87 USD

- 0.015905065
25.77 USD

- 0.015966091
25.87 USD

- 0.015873157
25.72 USD

Amount

+ 0.039730811
64.39 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/655287
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/655288
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/655289
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/655290
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/655291
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/655292
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/655293
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/655294
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/655295
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/166805

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



