

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-08 18:28 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7326120
DATE & TIME	Sep 15, 2023 · 00:28 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>228,941</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>655280</u>	- 0.015861780 ETH ⊘ 25.70 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>655281</u>	- 0.015947213 ETH ⊘ 25.84 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>655282</u>	- 0.015909905 ETH ⊘ 25.78 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>655283</u>	- 0.015939965 ETH ↔ 25.83 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>655284</u>	- 0.015941883 ETH ↔ 25.83 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>655285</u>	- 0.015944402 ETH ⊘ 25.84 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>655286</u>	- 0.015803787 ETH ⊘ 25.61 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>655287</u>	- 0.015949956 ETH ⊘ 25.84 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>655288</u>	- 0.015924045 ETH ⊘ 25.80 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>655289</u>	- 0.015890887 ETH ⊘ 25.75 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>655290</u>	- 0.015949684 ETH ③ 25.84 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>655291</u>	- 0.015978909 ETH ③ 25.89 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>655292</u>	- 0.015962689 ETH ⊘ 25.87 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>655293</u>	- 0.015905065 ETH ⊘ 25.77 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>655294</u>	- 0.015966091 ETH ③ 25.87 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>655295</u>	- 0.015873157 ETH ② 25.72 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

		Amoone
<u>1</u>	<u>166805</u>	+ 0.039730811 ETH ⊘ 64.39 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.